
Atletický čtyřboj 8. a 9. tříd ZŠ starší žákyně Vlašim 19. září 2018

Jméno škola třída 60 m (6) dálka 0/1 body_dávýška 0/1 body_výkoule 0/1 body_komíček 0/1 body_mí800 m body_800body celkem pořadí

Kučerová Aneta ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9,97 295 345 1 190 0 0 0 5,21 1 221 0,00 0 0 2:45,72 509 1215

Šnajdrová Darina ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9,11 480 400 1 308 0 0 0 6,02 1 273 0,00 0 0 2:53,36 430 1491

Vrbová Eliška ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9,38 417 0 0 123 1 340 0,00 0 46,11 1 431 3:13,54 250 1438

Ludvíčková Petra ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9,22 454 359 1 218 0 0 0 5,61 1 247 0,00 0 0 2:42,28 548 1467

Mokřejšová Noemi ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8,92 526 0 0 123 1 340 0,00 0 51,84 1 502 3:12,52 258 1626

Cvrčková Karla ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 9,03 499 446 1 418 0 0 0 0,00 0 27,27 1 203 3:12,40 259 1379

Žaludová Juliána ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 9,54 382 343 1 186 0 0 0 5,86 1 262 0,00 0 0 3:06,05 311 1141

Kůstková Viktorie ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 9,17 465 0 0 138 1 491 6,28 1 289 0,00 0 0 3:06,63 306 1551

Venderová Naďa ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 10,35 226 0 0 115 1 266 0,00 0 26,45 1 194 3:31,30 130 816

Trousilová Veronika ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 9,65 359 354 1 208 0 0 0 0,00 0 32,56 1 265 3:49,33 46 878

Benáková Michaela ZŠ Divišov 8. 9,06 492 0 0 123 1 340 0,00 0 26,26 1 191 3:59,07 18 1041

Besserová Laura ZŠ Divišov 8. 9,28 440 0 0 115 1 266 0,00 0 24,39 1 170 2:56,40 399 1275

0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

Štíchová Tereza ZŠ Neveklov 9,87 314 358 1 216 0 0 0 5,70 1 252 0,00 0 0 3:07,13 302 1084

Křížková Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 9,70 348 0 0 115 1 266 0,00 0 24,25 1 168 3:41,12 79 861

Trnková Veronika ZŠ Neveklov 9,88 312 0 0 120 1 312 0,00 0 29,10 1 224 3:43,89 67 915

Žbánková Vendula ZŠ Neveklov 9,60 369 338 1 176 0 0 0 0,00 0 20,39 1 125 3:34,50 112 782

Kohoutková Kristýna ZŠ Neveklov 9,16 468 357 1 214 0 0 0 6,78 1 321 0,00 0 0 2:54,69 417 1420

Tkáčová Anna ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,30 435 0 0 120 1 312 0,00 0 35,01 1 295 3:04,11 328 1370

0,00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0

Pinkasová Eliška ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 9,05 494 354 1 208 0 0 0 0,00 0 28,89 1 222 3:26,38 160 1084

Márovcová Veronika ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 10,40 218 307 1 119 0 0 0 4,42 1 172 0,00 0 0 3:25,50 165 674

Janoušková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 9,92 304 0 0 115 1 266 5,68 1 251 0,00 0 0 3:31,70 127 948

Chmátalová Adéla GBN 4A8 9,53 384 371 1 244 0 0 0 0,00 0 34,39 1 287 2:44,04 528 1443

Havránková Lucie GBN 4A8 9,86 316 390 1 285 0 0 0 0,00 0 32,11 1 260 3:47,76 52 913

Žáková Marie GBN 4A8 9,04 496 0 0 141 1 523 6,42 1 298 0,00 0 0 3:25,51 165 1482

Holubářová Anna GBN 4A8 9,48 395 0 0 120 1 312 0,00 0 21,15 1 133 3:28,25 148 988

Matějková Julie GBN 4A8 9,98 293 381 1 265 0 0 0 5,10 1 215 0,00 0 0 3:01,15 355 1128

Fialová Zuzana ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 8,92 526 0 0 126 1 369 0,00 0 31,86 1 257 3:07,19 302 1454

Kaprálová Žofie ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 9,48 395 352 1 204 0 0 0 0,00 0 34,00 1 283 3:11,13 269 1151

Burdová Eliška ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 9,33 428 366 1 233 0 0 0 6,05 1 274 0,00 0 0 3:18,62 212 1147

Doubková Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 8,60 608 0 0 135 1 460 6,70 1 316 0,00 0 0 3:07,10 302 1686

0,00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

Koučová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 9,53 384 0 0 123 1 340 7,42 1 362 0,00 0 0 3:18,32 214 1300

Bělková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 9,99 291 320 1 142 0 0 0 6,85 1 325 0,00 0 0 3:24,72 170 928

Brzková Valentýna ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 9,92 304 338 1 176 0 0 0 0,00 0 39,13 1 345 3:20,88 196 1021

Vlčková Natálie ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 10,10 270 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 29,31 1 227 3:59,94 16 513

Brzková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 9,92 304 357 1 214 0 0 0 0,00 0 38,94 1 342 3:33,30 118 978
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Vlašim 19. září 2018 starší žákyně

4boj

1 Doubková Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 1686

2 Mokřejšová Noemi ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 1626

3 Kůstková Viktorie ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 1551

4 Šnajdrová Darina ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 1491

5 Žáková Marie GBN 4A8 1482

6 Ludvíčková Petra ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 1467

7 Fialová Zuzana ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 1454

8 Chmátalová Adéla GBN 4A8 1443

9 Vrbová Eliška ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 1438

10 Kohoutková Kristýna ZŠ Neveklov 0 1420

11 Cvrčková Karla ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 1379

12 Tkáčová Anna ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 1370

13 Koučová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 1300

14 Besserová Laura ZŠ Divišov 8. 1275

15 Kučerová Aneta ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 1215

16 Kaprálová Žofie ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 1151

17 Burdová Eliška ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 1147

18 Žaludová Juliána ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 1141

19 Matějková Julie GBN 4A8 1128

20 Štíchová Tereza ZŠ Neveklov 0 1084

20 Pinkasová Eliška ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 1084

22 Benáková Michaela ZŠ Divišov 8. 1041

23 Brzková Valentýna ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 1021

24 Holubářová Anna GBN 4A8 988

25 Brzková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 978

26 Janoušková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 948

27 Bělková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 928

28 Trnková Veronika ZŠ Neveklov 0 915

29 Havránková Lucie GBN 4A8 913

30 Trousilová Veronika ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 878

31 Křížková Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 0 861

32 Venderová Naďa ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 816

33 Žbánková Vendula ZŠ Neveklov 0 782

34 Márovcová Veronika ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 674

35 Vlčková Natálie ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 513
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60 m

1 Doubková Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 8,60

2 Mokřejšová Noemi ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 8,92

2 Fialová Zuzana ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 8,92

4 Cvrčková Karla ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 9,03

5 Žáková Marie GBN 4A8 9,04

6 Pinkasová Eliška ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 9,05

7 Benáková Michaela ZŠ Divišov 8. 9,06

8 Šnajdrová Darina ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 9,11

9 Kohoutková Kristýna ZŠ Neveklov 0 9,16

10 Kůstková Viktorie ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 9,17

11 Ludvíčková Petra ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 9,22

12 Besserová Laura ZŠ Divišov 8. 9,28

13 Tkáčová Anna ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,30

14 Burdová Eliška ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 9,33

15 Vrbová Eliška ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 9,38

16 Holubářová Anna GBN 4A8 9,48

16 Kaprálová Žofie ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 9,48

18 Chmátalová Adéla GBN 4A8 9,53

18 Koučová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 9,53

20 Žaludová Juliána ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 9,54

21 Žbánková Vendula ZŠ Neveklov 0 9,60

22 Trousilová Veronika ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 9,65

23 Křížková Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 0 9,70

24 Havránková Lucie GBN 4A8 9,86

25 Štíchová Tereza ZŠ Neveklov 0 9,87

26 Trnková Veronika ZŠ Neveklov 0 9,88

27 Janoušková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 9,92

27 Brzková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 9,92

27 Brzková Valentýna ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 9,92

30 Kučerová Aneta ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 9,97

31 Matějková Julie GBN 4A8 9,98

32 Bělková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 9,99

33 Vlčková Natálie ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 10,10

34 Venderová Naďa ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 10,35

35 Márovcová Veronika ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 10,40
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800 m

1 Ludvíčková Petra ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 2:42,28

2 Chmátalová Adéla GBN 4A8 2:44,04

3 Kučerová Aneta ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 2:45,72

4 Šnajdrová Darina ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 2:53,36

5 Kohoutková Kristýna ZŠ Neveklov 0 2:54,69

6 Besserová Laura ZŠ Divišov 8. 2:56,40

7 Matějková Julie GBN 4A8 3:01,15

8 Tkáčová Anna ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 3:04,11

9 Žaludová Juliána ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 3:06,05

10 Kůstková Viktorie ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 3:06,63

11 Štíchová Tereza ZŠ Neveklov 0 3:07,13

11 Fialová Zuzana ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 3:07,19

11 Doubková Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 3:07,10

14 Kaprálová Žofie ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 3:11,13

15 Cvrčková Karla ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 3:12,40

16 Mokřejšová Noemi ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 3:12,52

17 Vrbová Eliška ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 3:13,54

18 Koučová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:18,32

19 Burdová Eliška ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 3:18,62

20 Brzková Valentýna ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:20,88

21 Bělková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:24,72

22 Žáková Marie GBN 4A8 3:25,51

22 Márovcová Veronika ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 3:25,50

24 Pinkasová Eliška ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 3:26,38

25 Holubářová Anna GBN 4A8 3:28,25

26 Venderová Naďa ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 3:31,30

27 Janoušková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 3:31,70

28 Brzková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:33,30

29 Žbánková Vendula ZŠ Neveklov 0 3:34,50

30 Křížková Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 0 3:41,12

31 Trnková Veronika ZŠ Neveklov 0 3:43,89

32 Havránková Lucie GBN 4A8 3:47,76

33 Trousilová Veronika ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 3:49,33

34 Benáková Michaela ZŠ Divišov 8. 3:59,07

35 Vlčková Natálie ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 3:59,94
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dálka

1 Cvrčková Karla ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 446

2 Šnajdrová Darina ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 400

3 Havránková Lucie GBN 4A8 390

4 Matějková Julie GBN 4A8 381

5 Chmátalová Adéla GBN 4A8 371

6 Burdová Eliška ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 366

7 Ludvíčková Petra ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 359

8 Štíchová Tereza ZŠ Neveklov 0 358

9 Kohoutková Kristýna ZŠ Neveklov 0 357

9 Brzková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 357

11 Trousilová Veronika ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 354

11 Pinkasová Eliška ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 354

13 Kaprálová Žofie ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 352

14 Kučerová Aneta ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 345

15 Žaludová Juliána ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 343

16 Žbánková Vendula ZŠ Neveklov 0 338

16 Brzková Valentýna ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 338

18 Bělková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 320

19 Márovcová Veronika ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 307

výška

1 Žáková Marie GBN 4A8 141

2 Kůstková Viktorie ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 138

3 Doubková Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 135

4 Fialová Zuzana ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 126

5 Vrbová Eliška ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 123

5 Benáková Michaela ZŠ Divišov 8. 123

5 Koučová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 123

5 Mokřejšová Noemi ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 123

9 Tkáčová Anna ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 120

9 Holubářová Anna GBN 4A8 120

9 Trnková Veronika ZŠ Neveklov 0 120

12 Venderová Naďa ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 115

12 Křížková Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 0 115

12 Janoušková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 115

12 Besserová Laura ZŠ Divišov 8. 115
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koule 3 kg

1 Koučová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 7,42

2 Bělková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 6,85

3 Kohoutková Kristýna ZŠ Neveklov 0 6,78

4 Doubková Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. A 6,70

5 Žáková Marie GBN 4A8 6,42

6 Kůstková Viktorie ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 6,28

7 Burdová Eliška ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 6,05

8 Šnajdrová Darina ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 6,02

9 Žaludová Juliána ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 5,86

10 Štíchová Tereza ZŠ Neveklov 0 5,70

11 Janoušková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 5,68

12 Ludvíčková Petra ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 5,61

13 Kučerová Aneta ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 5,21

14 Matějková Julie GBN 4A8 5,10

15 Márovcová Veronika ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 4,42

míček

1 Mokřejšová Noemi ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 51,84

2 Vrbová Eliška ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 0 46,11

3 Brzková Valentýna ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 39,13

4 Brzková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 38,94

5 Tkáčová Anna ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 35,01

6 Chmátalová Adéla GBN 4A8 34,39

7 Kaprálová Žofie ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 34,00

8 Trousilová Veronika ZŠ Sídliště 8.A 32,56

9 Havránková Lucie GBN 4A8 32,11

10 Fialová Zuzana ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8. C 31,86

11 Vlčková Natálie ZŠ Benešov Karlov 9 29,31

12 Trnková Veronika ZŠ Neveklov 0 29,10

13 Pinkasová Eliška ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 28,89

14 Cvrčková Karla ZŠ Sídliště 9.A 27,27

15 Venderová Naďa ZŠ Sídliště 9.B 26,45

16 Benáková Michaela ZŠ Divišov 8. 26,26

17 Besserová Laura ZŠ Divišov 8. 24,39

18 Křížková Šárka ZŠ Neveklov 0 24,25

19 Holubářová Anna GBN 4A8 21,15

20 Žbánková Vendula ZŠ Neveklov 0 20,39
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